Embedded Solution
31
N
etw
orking
P
O
S

Dimension 145 x 102 mm ( 3.5 inch )
Operation Temperature 0 ~ 60 °C
Ordering Information
. 3I525HW-CRH13-00     2 x Realtek GbE, 1GB DDR3 on board, SO-DIMM socket,
                                        (LVDS+Touch)
. 3I525HW-ARH13-00     2 x Realtek GbE, 1GB DDR3 on board, SO-DIMM socket,
                                        (without LVDS+Touch)
. 3I525HW-CR000-00      2 x Realtek GbE, SO-DIMM socket, (LVDS+Touch)
. 3I525HW-AR000-00      2 x Realtek GbE, SO-DIMM socket, (without LVDS+Touch)
TWITTER-IO NEMO
10.4
Please upgrade the hard drive to industrial grade for better temperature performance.
3G / SIM